





A Government of India Undertaking

Tender Item Details Tender Details: Date: 22-11-2024

Tender Number	ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334	
Tender Type	Open Tender-Domestic	
Tender Cover	Cover Two	
Item ID	ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334	
Title	Selection of Partner as Service Provider for Audit of Student Records for Bihar School Examination Board	
Tender Category	Services	
Procurement Category	Information Technology/Telecom	
Description	Selection of Partner as Service Provider for Audit of Student Records for Bihar School Examination Board	
Tender Cum Auction Required	No	

Tender Cost

ECV Tender	Yes
Estimated Cost.(Rs)	25,000,000.00
EMD.(Rs)	100,000.00
Form Fee.(Rs)	5,000.00
Processing Fee.(Rs)	0.00

Tender Date Details:

Published Date & Time	22-11-2024 17:32
Pre-Bid Meeting Closing Date & Time	
Tender Closing Date & Time	26-11-2024 13:00
Cover One Opening Date & Time	26-11-2024 16:00

Tender Covers

Tender Cover One Details:

Tender Cover	Cover One
Tender Opening Officer	ARUN KUMAR SINGH
Alternate Tender Opening Officer	RAKESH KUMAR
Display Competitor Bids to Bidders	Yes

Tender Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Document Name	Publicity Type
1	Selection of Partner as Service Provider for Audit of Student Records for Bihar School Examination Board	EoI ITIAuditofStudentRecordBSEBFinal.pdf	All

Bid Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
	'	, ,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,







A Government of India Undertaking

SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
1	Selection of Partner as Service Provider for Audit of Student Records for Bihar School Examination Board	Bid Document	Cover Two	BSEBBoq.xlsx	Download&Upload

Tender Logs:

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
1	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Publishing	Tender ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 is published	22-11-2024 17:32
2	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Confirmation on GFR rule 161 (V)	The GFR rule 161 (V) has been confirmed for Tender-ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 and user had submitted the tender for approval by mentioning less time frame for bid submission.	22-11-2024 17:32
3	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Submission For Approval	Tender ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 is submitted for approval	22-11-2024 17:29
4	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	The Display Competitor Bids to bidders selected for Cover Two	The Display Competitor Bids to bidders selected for Cover Two as Yes	22-11-2024 17:29
5	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	RAKESH KUMAR is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	22-11-2024 17:29
6	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Opening Officer Selection	ARUN KUMAR SINGH is selected as TOO for Cover Two	22-11-2024 17:29
7	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	The Display Competitor Bids to bidders selected for Cover One	The Display Competitor Bids to bidders selected for Cover One as Yes	22-11-2024 17:29
8	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	RAKESH KUMAR is selected as ATOO for Cover One	22-11-2024 17:29
9	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Opening Officer Selection	ARUN KUMAR SINGH is selected as TOO for Cover One	22-11-2024 17:29



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of ITI Limited



A Government of India Undertaking

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
10	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Bid Document Upload	Bid Document-BSEBBoq.xlsx of size 7.84 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	22-11-2024 17:29
11	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents-Eol ITIAuditofStudentRecordBSEBFinal.pdf of size 1.14 MB is uploaded	22-11-2024 17:12
12	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Item Creation	Tender Item ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 - ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 is created	22-11-2024 17:03
13	ITILLCMNZ01	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	Tender Creation	Tender ITI/MSP/LKO/EDU/-BSEB-PR334 is created	22-11-2024 17:00